TC OW Friedrichshagen

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Hinter dem Kurpark 28 , 12587 Berlin-Friedrichshagen
G +49 30 6452938 info@tcow-friedrichshagen.de

Hallenadresse
Hinter dem Kurpark 28, 12587 Berlin-Friedrichshagen

Sportwart/in
Buchmann, Michael
T 0173/2620255 mbtcowf@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Kappes, Hannah
T 015125831158 hannah.kappes@t-online.de
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Herren 75 (4er) | Ostliga
Reinhard Lehmann; T 01702256477
rgwlehmann@live.de

Lehmann, Reinhard
Hopfmann, Jirgen
Dr. Roth, Hans-Dieter
Zielecke, Franklin
Scholz, Dieter
Sturm, Achim
Wenzel, Christian
Rosenberg, Rolf
Schwalbe, Clemens
10 Heinrich, Michael

11 Prof. Ahrends, Klaus
12 Wegner, Bernd

13 Baer, Hartmut

14 Panick, Horst

15 Taterczynski, Jirgen
16 Zielecke, Lothar

17 Miiller, Hans-Gert
18 Scholz, Dieter

19 Durinke, Dietrich

20 Sternberg, Peter
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. Name, Vorname Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
14802210 D69
14480516
14150061
14604159
14604134
14150062
14804910
14703386
14751773
14404735
14804917
14905141
13850028
14704620
14304701
14905146
14404603
14704638
14251608
13803415

LK
LK9,9
LK12,5
LK14,5
LK17,4
LK18,6
LK18,8
LK19,0
LK19,4
LK22,9
LK23,3
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK20,2
LK20,4
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK20,8
LK21,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
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